The Perfect Start to the Perfect FinishTM
D
I
S
C
S
DISCS
DELIVERY

APPLICATIONS
Cylindrical drum sanders. Mechanical sheet sanders.
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR CLOTH OR PAPER
Order by the number of rolls.
Any other size and grit roll can be made to
order. There may be minimum quantities.
Please inquire.
Part Min./
W x L Grade Number Case
P80 3ACRF80-2 1/50
3" x 10 feet P120 3ACRF120-2 1/50
J weight Cloth P150 3ACRF150-2 1/50
P180 3ACRF180-2 1/50
P220 3ACRF220-2 1/50
P80 4HACRF80 1/6
4-1/2" x 50 yards P120 4HACRF120 1/6
J weight Cloth P150 4HACRF150 1/6
P180 4HACRF180 1/6

APPLICATIONS
Wood, metal, paint, primer, plastic, fiberglass
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order by the number of sheets
Assorted pack contains 20 each of following grits:
60, 80, 100, 120, 150
Part Sleeve (min.)/
W x L Grade Number Case
P40 9X11AP40 50/500
P50 9X11AP50 50/500
P60 9X11AP60 50/500
P80 9X11AP80 50/600
P100 9X11AP100 100/800
9" x 11" P120 9X11AP120 100/800
P150 9X11AP150 100/1000
P180 9X11AP180 100/1000
P220 9X11AP220 100/1000
P240 9X11AP240 100/1000
Asst. 9X11AP-A 100/1000
• Zinc stearated coating reduces clogging and
loading of paper for extended sheet life
• A weight latex impregnated paper provides highly
flexible sheets and excellent grain adhesion, so
paper can be bent, rolled or crumpled for desired
use in flat or contour sanding
• P-graded Silicon Carbide grain breaks down and
creates sharp points to cut well through hard
surfaces and produce a consistent finish
APPLICATIONS
Lacquer, paint, primer, sealer, finishes between coats
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order by the number of sheets
Part Sleeve (min.)/
W x L Grade Number Case
P80 9X11SN80 100/1000
P100 9X11SN100 100/1000
P120 9X11SN120 100/1000
P150 9X11SN150 100/1000
P180 9X11SN180 100/1000
9" x 11" P220 9X11SN220 100/1000
P240 9X11SN240 100/1000
P280 9X11SN280 100/1000
P320 9X11SN320 100/1000
P360 9X11SN360 100/1000
P400 9X11SN400 100/1000
P600 9X11SN600 100/1000
S
H
EE
TS